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ICAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

| GRADUADOS Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
CLASSIFICAGAO 25/06/2021 11:20
Practice (6:00 Time) started at 11:19:48

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
5 11:23:44.112 43.622 -0.074 14.844 15.826 12.952
(4) OLIN GALI 6 11:24:27.900 43.788 +0.166 14.921 15.855 13.012
1 11:20:44.842 48.102 17.828 16.994 13.280 7 11:25:11.682 43.782 -0.006 14.848 15.906 13.028
2 11:21:28.496 43.654 -4.448 15.042 15.797 12.815
3 11:22:11.647 43.151 -0.503 14.670 15.700 12.781 (77) ENZO GUIMARAES
4 11:22:54.738 43.091 -0.060 14.703 15.659 12.729 1 11:20:58.020 51.271 20.273 17.573 13.425
5 11:23:37.879 43.141 +0.050 14.626 15.725 12.790 2 11:21:42.442 44.422 -6.849 15.282 16.053 13.087
6 11:24:21.158 43.279 +0.138 14.646 15.753 12.880 3 11:22:26.208 43.766 -0.656 15.017 15.849 12.900
7 11:25:08.964 47.806 +4.527 16.640 18.149 13.017 4 11:23:09.862 43.654 -0.112 14.926 15.840 12.888
5 11:23:53.511 43.649 -0.005 14.912 15.844 12.893
(28) ANDRE NICASTRO 6 11:24:37.251 43.740 +0.091 14.873 15.927 12.940
1 11:21:00.573 51.438 19.301 18.442 13.695
2 11:21:44.393 43.820 -7.618 15.109 15.826 12.885 (91) LUCCA CROCE
3 11:22:27.670 43.277 -0.543 14.786 15.654 12.837 1 11:21:04.194 51.138 19.454 17.862 13.822
4 11:23:10.811 43141 -0.136 14.644 15.671 12.826 2 11:21:48.689 44.495 -6.643 15.367 16.073 13.055
5 11:23:54.049 43.238 +0.097 14.693 15.709 12.836 3 11:22:32.356 43.667 -0.828 14.879 15.819 12.969
4 11:23:16.435 44.079 +0.412 14.756 16.272 13.051
(61) ALLAN MARTINS CROCE 5 11:24:00.192 43.757 -0.322 14.899 15.800 13.058
1 11:21:02.113 50.613 19.225 17.687 13.701
2 11:21:46.308 44195 -6.418 15.241 15.922 13.032 (111) RAFAEL CROCE
3 11:22:29.843 43.535 -0.660 14.845 15.756 12.934 1 11:21:06.405 50.102 19.067 17.331 13.704
4 11:23:13.224 43.381 -0.154 14.749 15.728 12.904 2 11:21:50.831 44.426 -5.676 15.400 15.966 13.060
5 11:23:56.535 43.311 -0.070 14.799 15.720 12.792 3 11:22:34.515 43.684 -0.742 14.892 15.769 13.023
6 11:24:40.040 43.505 +0.194 14.733 15.758 13.014 4 11:23:18.328 43.813 +0.129 14.907 15.852 13.054
7 11:25:23.538 43.498 -0.007 14.758 15.782 12.958 5 11:24:02.224 43.896 +0.083 15.005 15.877 13.014
(78) GABRIEL GOMEZ (9) RAFAEL FUTSUKI
1 11:20:46.496 48.361 17.921 17.091 13.349 1 11:20:52.718 49.741 18.884 17.098 13.759
2 11:21:30.606 44.110 -4.251 15.166 15.908 13.036 2 11:21:36.872 44.154 -5.587 15.228 15.987 12.939
3 11:22:14.025 43.419 -0.691 14.749 15.780 12.890 3 11:22:20.611 43.739 -0.415 14.850 15.926 12.963
4 11:22:57.401 43.376 -0.043 14.704 15.818 12.854 4 11:23:04.349 43.738 -0.001 14.827 15.877 13.034
5 11:23:40.818 43.417 +0.041 14.727 15.868 12.822 5 11:23:48.305 43.956 +0.218 14.921 15.992 13.043
6 11:24:24.409 43.591 +0.174 14.803 15.902 12.886 6 11:24:32.355 44.050 +0.094 14.810 16.073 13.167
7 11:25:08.296 43.887 +0.296 14.844 15.998 13.045 7 11:25:16.443 44.088 +0.038 14.936 16.063 13.089
(123) JOAO GUTIERREZ POCAY (415) ANTONIO DALLA VECCHIA ORTUNHO
1 11:21:01.009 50.698 18.442 18.428 13.828 1 11:21:09.981 52.004 20.129 17.690 14.185
2 11:21:45.220 44.211 -6.487 15.246 15.845 13.120 2 11:21:54.895 44.914 -7.090 15.322 16.300 13.292
3 11:22:28.859 43.639 -0.572 14.799 15.808 13.032 3 11:22:39.357 44.462 -0.452 15.138 16.115 13.209
4 11:23:12.374 43.515 -0.124 14.692 15.770 13.053 4 11:23:23.739 44.382 -0.080 15.055 16.112 13.215
5 11:23:55.790 43.416 -0.099 14.736 15.756 12.924 5 11:24:08.014 44.275 -0.107 15.073 16.036 13.166
6 11:24:39.176 43.386 -0.030 14.668 15.715 13.003 6 11:24:52.709 44.695 +0.420 15.239 16.163 13.293
7 11:25:22.756 43.580 +0.194 14.753 15.797 13.030 7 11:25:37.545 44.836 +0.141 15.154 16.255 13.427
(11) LUCAS STAICO (5) LUCAS FECURY
1 11:20:47.394 48.758 18.127 16.919 13.712 1 11:21:02.383 50.498 19.127 17.753 13.618
2 11:21:31.399 44.005 -4.753 15.100 15.870 13.035 2 11:21:47.434 45.051 -5.447 15.527 16.151 13.373
3 11:22:14.869 43.470 -0.535 14.867 15.754 12.849 3 11:22:31.883 44.449 -0.602 15.043 16.201 13.205
4 11:22:58.257 43.388 -0.082 14.723 15.759 12.906 4 11:23:16.840 44.957 +0.508 15.124 16.326 13.507
5 11:23:41.661 43.404 +0.016 14.746 15.815 12.843 5 11:24:02.087 45.247 +0.290 15.471 16.441 13.335
6 11:24:26.177 44516 +1.112 14.801 15.967 13.748
(30) NELSON R SOARES NETO
1 11:20:50.048 49.353 18.885 16.886 13.582
2 11:21:34.189 44141 -5.212 15.257 15.948 12.936
3 11:22:18.060 43.871 -0.270 15.062 15.879 12.930
4 11:23:01.615 43.555 -0.316 14.827 15.769 12.959
5 11:23:45.205 43.590 +0.035 14.868 15.803 12.919
6 11:24:28.689 43.484 -0.106 14.798 15.802 12.884
7 11:25:12.336 43.647 +0.163 14.802 15.935 12.910
(17) SAMUEL CRUZ
1 11:20:48.797 49.023 18.570 16.849 13.604
2 11:21:33.088 44.291 -4.732 15.216 15.942 13.133
3 11:22:16.794 43.706 -0.585 14.898 15.803 13.005
4 11:23:00.490 43.696 -0.010 14.858 15.886 12.952
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